2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 18, 2021

Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 7093 Jakob McCleary Perham 12 16:44.2 3:21/K
2 2 6969 Isaac Martel Moorhead 12 17:11.5 3:26/K
3 3 7022 Charlie Larson Pelican Rapids 9 17:13.2 3:27/K
4 4 6814 Jonathan Krueger East Grand Forks 12 17:21.2 3:28/K
5 5 7176 Issiah Tabatt Staples-Motley 10 17:27.3 3:29/K
6 6 7083 Caden Doll Perham 10 17:30.4 3:30/K
7 7 6709 Bryce Kondos Bemidji 12 17:37.0 3:31/K
8 8 6719 Carson Maish Bemidji 11 17:38.1 3:32/K
9 9 6838 Nathan Johannsen Frazee 12 17:40.4 3:32/K

10 10 6725 Ashton Niemi Bemidiji 11 17:41.0 3:32/KK
11 11 7076 Bjorn Anderson Perham 9 17:51.9 3:34/K
12 12 7169 Lyle Brownell Staples-Motley 12 17:58.0 3:36/K
13 13 6963 Austin Liebl Moorhead 10 18:00.3  3:36/K
14 14 7104 Micah Thompson Perham 11 18:04.6 3:37/K
15 15 6759 Jack McQuown Clearbrook-Gonvick 12 18:14.0 3:39/K
16 16 7168 Luke Brownell Staples-Motley 11 18:16.8 3:39/K
17 17 6710 Brett Kurschner Bemidji 11 18:22.5 3:41/K
18 (<5) 6796 Josiah Sundby DNA Homeschool 10 18:24.8 3:41/K
19 18 6981 Trygve Rux Moorhead 12 18:26.7  3:41/K
20 19 7189 Isaac Mauch Thief River Falls 11 18:32.2 3:42/K
21 20 6818 Dawson McDonald East Grand Forks 12 18:34.6 3:43/K
22 21 7175 Logan Robben Staples-Motley 9 18:36.0 3:43/K
23 22 7226 Jack Goulet Warroad 11 18:39.0 3:44/K
24 23 6792 Owen Winter Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 8 18:42.7 3:45/K
25 24 6856 Landon Bakke Hawley 10 18:43.7  3:45/K
26 25 7172 Grant Johnson Staples-Motley 11 18:44.7 3:45/K
27 26 6721 Isaak McDonald Bemidiji 12 18:46.4  3:45/K
28 27 7086 Brayden Glorvigen Perham 10 18:47.3 3:45/K
29 28 7085 Carter Flatau Perham 9 18:47.4 3:45/K
30 29 6813 Hunter Jordheim East Grand Forks 10 18:48.5 3:46/K
31 (<5) 7006 Elijah Peterson Nevis 10 18:50.9 3:46/K
32 30 6945 Evan Fankhanel Moorhead 12 18:54.0 3:47/K
33 31 5843 Tucker Hansen Ada-Borup-West 11 18:55.7 3:47/K
34 32 6862 Tyler Hogenson Hawley 11 19:01.8 3:48/K
35 33 6718 Paul Louvar Bemidiji 12 19:02.4  3:48/K
36 34 7024  Grady Larson Pelican Rapids 7 19:07.6 3:50/K
37 35 6939 Cole Darling Moorhead 11 19:11.2 3:50/K
38 36 7188 William Maclean Thief River Falls 9 19:13.5 3:51/K
39 37 6782 Chandler Gray Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 12 19:13.6 3:51/K
40 38 6864 Bridger Larson Hawley 9 19:23.0 3:53/K
41 39 6941 Kolton Doucette Moorhead 12 19:24.7 3:53/K
42 40 6811 Jace Fore East Grand Forks 10 19:30.4 3:54/K
43 41 7023 Connor Larson Pelican Rapids 11 19:31.4 3:54/K
44 42 6785 Oliver Jesme Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 12 19:39.1 3:56/K
45 43 7102 Blake Swenson Perham 9 19:41.1 3:56/K
46 44 7154 Van Munstenteiger Roseau/Badger 8 19:48.5 3:58/K
a7 45 5885 Milos Tesar Ada-Borup-West 11 19:49.8 3:58/K
48 (<5) 6795 Ethan Arntson DNA Homeschool 11 19:52.0 3:58/K
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Race Date

October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
49 46 7174 Dillan Robben
50 47 6867 Steven Sellin
51 48 6816 Jaxon Mahar
52 49 5895 Palmer Olson
53 50 6786 Carter Julin
54 51 6863 lan Kronbeck
55 (<5) 6794 Elliot Arntson
56 52 6778 Louis Gaytan
57 53 6876 Yili Schiro
58 54 6841 Cael Pausch
59 55 6757 John Devries
60 56 6823 Jonah Vandervort
61 57 5842 Brody Gwin
62 58 7019 Julian Diaz
63 59 7224 lsaiah Fish
64 60 5884 Baron Odden
65 61 6791 Joe Wilson
66 62 6860 Gage Fossen
67 63 6866 Brendan Sanvik
68 64 6820 Charles Nelson
69 65 7191 Zachary Wikert
70 (>7) 6817 Weston Mahar
71 66 6843 Jonah Sharp
72 67 7029 Parker Sanchez
73 68 7236  Griffin Marvin
74 69 6836 Brady Borah
75 70 7026 Brady Petznick
76 71 7227 Sam Goulet
77 72 6877 Daniel Sopkowiak
78 73 6871 Alex Beckel
79 74 6872 Joshua Dorow
80 (<5) 7004 Dawson McGee
81 75 7171 Elijah Greenwaldt
82 76 7152 Jonah Lucas
83 77 7148 Bodee Hovda
84 (>7) 7170 Will Dolezal
85 78 5883 Aiden Nelson
86 79 5880 Luke Jalbert
87 80 6837 Alex Helmers
88 81 7025 Sam Moe
89 (>7) 7177 Odin Trif
90 (<5) 6749 Thorn Post
91 82 7151 Titus Kvien
92 83 5882 Christian Miller
93 84 7113 Nick Suchy
94 85 6758 Dwayne Knutson
95 (<5) 6747 Brody Fairbanks
96 86 7235 Malachi Lilly
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Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Staples-Motley
Hawley

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

DNA Homeschool
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Frazee
Clearbrook-Gonvick
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup-West
Pelican Rapids
Warroad
Ada-Borup-West
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

Hawley

East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Warroad

Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Warroad
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Nevis

Staples-Motley
Roseau/Badger
Roseau/Badger
Staples-Motley
Ada-Borup-West
Ada-Borup-West
Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Staples-Motley

Cass Lake-Bena
Roseau/Badger
Ada-Borup-West

Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad

2

Time Pace

19:53.3 3:59/K
19:54.5 3:59/K
19:57.0 3:59/K
20:03.8 4:01/K
20:09.1 4:02/K
20:11.7 4:02/K
20:17.8 4:04/K
20:19.8 4:04/K
20:26.6 4:05/K
20:27.0 4:05/K
20:29.9 4:06/K
20:33.1 4:07/K
20:35.4 4:07/K
20:45.0 4:09/K
20:45.4 4:09/K
20:47.2 4:09/K
20:48.0 4:10/K
20:56.2 4:11/K
20:57.0 4:11/K
20:57.8 4:12/K
20:59.4 4:12/K
21:10.9 4:14/K
21:22.3 4:16/K
21:25.5 4:17/K
21:27.4 4:17/K
21:34.0 4:19/K
21:34.0 4:19/K
21:36.1 4:19/K
21:39.9 4:20/K
21:40.1 4:20/K
21:40.4 4:20/K
21:45.4 4:21/K
21:47.7 4:22/K
21:50.0 4:22/K
21:52.6 4:23/K
21:53.1 4:23/K
22:07.8 4:26/K
22:10.8 4:26/K
22:16.4 4:27/K
22:20.2 4:28/K
22:21.0 4:28/K
22:25.3 4:29/K
22:25.3 4:29/K
22:28.1 4:30/K
22:28.8 4:30/K
22:38.3 4:32/K
22:41.5 4:32/K
22:47.3 4:33/K
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Race Date
October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name

97 87 7115 Ryan Tvedt

98 88 7186 Lincoln Davis

99 89 5890 Dylan Gray
100 90 7185 Korben Coffman
101 (<5) 6746 Gage Dunn
102 (>7) 5879 Nolan Jacobson
103 91 7155 Evan Osweiler
104 92 6760 Daniel Rankin
105 93 7187 Jack Krein
106 (>7) 6808 Jason Briones
107 94 6879 Chase Steinbach
108 (>7) 5881 Sam Melting
109 95 5894 Drew Nelson
110 96 7111  Peyton O'Neill
111 97 5891 Ayden Hagen
112 98 7109 Caden Lee
113 99 6756 Jayden Bergerson
114 100 5896 Bryant Schwegel
115 (> 7) 5874 Cayle Jacobson
116 101 7114 Everett Svendsen
117 102 7231 Lukas Hruby
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Red Lake County
Thief River Falls
Bagley/Fosston
Thief River Falls
Cass Lake-Bena
Ada-Borup-West
Roseau/Badger
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
L/Woods/Indus/Rainy
Ada-Borup-West
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup-West
Red Lake County
Warroad

Grade

10
11
12

12
11

11
12
10
10
10
12

10
12

Time Pace

23:07.0 4:37/K
23:08.5 4:38/K
23:16.0 4:39/K
23:18.7 4:40/K
23:21.7 4:40/K
23:31.8 4:42/K
23:45.8 4:45/K
23:55.5 4:47/K
24:06.9 4:49/K
24:15.5 4:51/K
24:17.3 4:51/K
24:45.3 4:57/K
24:58.7 5:00/K
25:07.8 5:02/K
25:57.4 5:11/K
26:07.6 5:14/K
26:17.7 5:16/K
26:20.3 5:16/K
26:59.6 5:24/K
27:17.0 5:27/K
34:10.9 6:50/K
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Race Date
October 18, 2021

2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Perham Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 59 Average Time: 17:47.7
1 7093 Jakob McCleary 12 1 1 16:44.2 16:44.2 0:00.0
2 7083 Caden Doll 10 6 7 17:30.4 34:14.6 0:46.2
3 7076 Bjorn Anderson 9 11 18 17:51.9 52:06.6 1:07.7
4 7104 Micah Thompson 11 14 32 18:04.6  1:10:11.3 1:20.4
5 7086 Brayden Glorvigen 10 27 59 18:47.3  1:28:58.6 2:03.1
6 7085 Carter Flatau 9 (28) (87) 18:47.4  1:47:46.1 2:03.2
7 7102 Blake Swenson 9 (43) (130) 19:41.1  2:07:27.2 2:56.9
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 18:01.0
1 6709 Bryce Kondos 12 7 7 17:37.0 17:37.0 0:00.0
2 6719 Carson Maish 11 8 15 17:38.1 35:15.2 0:01.0
3 6725 Ashton Niemi 11 10 25 17:41.0 52:56.3 0:04.0
4 6710 Brett Kurschner 11 17 42 18:22.5 1:11:18.8 0:45.4
5 6721 Isaak McDonald 12 26 68 18:46.4  1:30:05.2 1:09.3
6 6718 Paul Louvar 12 (33) (101) 19:02.4  1:49:07.7 1:25.3
Team - Staples-Motley Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 18:12.5
1 7176 Issiah Tabatt 10 5 5 17:27.3 17:27.3 0:00.0
2 7169 Lyle Brownell 12 12 17 17:58.0 35:25.3 0:30.7
3 7168 Luke Brownell 11 16 33 18:16.8 53:42.2 0:49.5
4 7175 Logan Robben 9 21 54 18:36.0  1:12:18.2 1:08.7
5 7172 Grant Johnson 11 25 79 18:44.7  1:31:02.9 1:17.3
6 7174 Dillan Robben 9 (46) (125) 19:53.3  1:50:56.2 2:26.0
7 7171 Elijah Greenwaldt 8 (75) (200) 21:47.7  2:12:44.0 4:20.4
8 7170 Will Dolezal 11 More Than 7 21:53.1 2:34:37.1 4:25.8
9 7177 Odin Trif 10 More Than 7 22:21.0 2:56:58.2 4:53.7
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 98 Average Time: 18:20.8
1 6969 Isaac Martel 12 2 2 17:11.5 17:11.5 0:00.0
2 6963 Austin Liebl 10 13 15 18:00.3 35:11.9 0:48.7
3 6981 Trygve Rux 12 18 33 18:26.7 53:38.7 1:15.2
4 6945 Evan Fankhanel 12 30 63 18:54.0 1:12:32.8 1:42.5
5 6939 Cole Darling 11 35 98 19:11.2  1:31:44.0 1:59.6
6 6941 Kolton Doucette 12 (39) (137) 19:24.7  1:51:08.8 2:13.1
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2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 18, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 18:50.3
1 6814 Jonathan Krueger 12 4 4 17:21.2 17:21.2 0:00.0
2 6818 Dawson McDonald 12 20 24 18:34.6 35:55.8 1:13.3
3 6813 Hunter Jordheim 10 29 53 18:48.5 54:44.4 1:27.3
4 6811 Jace Fore 10 40 93 19:30.4  1:14:14.8 2:09.1
5 6816 Jaxon Mahar 9 48 141 19:57.0  1:34:11.9 2:35.8
6 6823 Jonah Vandervort 10 (56) (197) 20:33.1  1:54:45.0 3:11.9
7 6820 Charles Nelson 10 (64) (261) 20:57.8  2:15:42.9 3:36.6
8 6817 Weston Mahar 9 More Than 7 21:10.9 2:36:53.8 3:49.7
9 6808 Jason Briones 11 More Than 7 24:15.5  3:01:09.3 6:54.2
Team - Hawley Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 192 Average Time: 19:26.9
1 6856 Landon Bakke 10 24 24 18:43.7 18:43.7 0:00.0
2 6862 Tyler Hogenson 11 32 56 19:01.8 37:45.5 0:18.1
3 6864 Bridger Larson 9 38 94 19:23.0 57:08.6 0:39.3
4 6867 Steven Sellin 11 47 141 19:54.5  1:17:03.1 1:10.8
5 6863 lan Kronbeck 11 51 192 20:11.7  1:37:14.9 1:27.9
6 6860 Gage Fossen 11 (62) (254) 20:56.2  1:58:11.1 2:12.5
7 6866 Brendan Sanvik 10 (63) (317) 20:57.0  2:19:08.2 2:13.3
Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 203 Average Time: 19:36.5
1 7022 Charlie Larson 9 3 3 17:13.2 17:13.2 0:00.0
2 7024 Grady Larson 7 34 37 19:07.6 36:20.8 1:54.4
3 7023 Connor Larson 11 41 78 19:31.4 55:52.2 2:18.1
4 7019 Julian Diaz 12 58 136 20:45.0 1:16:37.2 3:31.7
5 7029 Parker Sanchez 11 67 203 21:25.5  1:38:02.8 4:12.2
6 7026 Brady Petznick 11 (70) (273) 21:34.0 1:59:36.8 4:20.8
7 7025 Sam Moe 12 (81) (354) 22:20.2  2:21:57.1 5:07.0
Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 204 Average Time: 19:36.9
1 6792 Owen Winter 8 23 23 18:42.7 18:42.7 0:00.0
2 6782 Chandler Gray 12 37 60 19:13.6 37:56.3 0:30.9
3 6785 Oliver Jesme 12 42 102 19:39.1 57:35.5 0:56.4
4 6786 Carter Julin 10 50 152 20:09.1  1:17:44.7 1:26.4
5 6778 Louis Gaytan 10 52 204 20:19.8  1:38:04.5 1:37.1
6 6791 Joe Wilson 10 (61) (265) 20:48.0 1:58:52.6 2:05.3
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2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 18, 2021

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 271 Average Time: 20:27.2
1 5843 Tucker Hansen 11 31 31 18:55.7 18:55.7 0:00.0
2 5885 Milos Tesar 11 45 76 19:49.8 38:45.5 0:54.0
3 5842 Brody Gwin 12 57 133 20:35.4 59:20.9 1:39.6
4 5884 Baron Odden 10 60 193 20:47.2  1:20:08.1 1:51.4
5 5883 Aiden Nelson 11 78 271 22:07.8 1:42:15.9 3:12.0
6 5880 Luke Jalbert 9 (79) (350) 22:10.8  2:04:26.7 3:15.0
7 5882 Christian Miller 12 (83) (433) 22:28.1 2:26:54.9 3:32.3
8 5879 Nolan Jacobson 9 More Than 7 23:31.8  2:50:26.8 4:36.1
9 5881 Sam Melting 10 More Than 7 24:45.3 3:15:12.1 5:49.6
10 5874 Cayle Jacobson 9 More Than 7 26:59.6  3:42:11.7 8:03.8
Team - Frazee Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 278 Average Time: 20:40.0
1 6838 Nathan Johannsen 12 9 9 17:40.4 17:40.4 0:00.0
2 6841 Cael Pausch 10 54 63 20:27.0 38:07.4 2:46.6
3 6843 Jonah Sharp 8 66 129 21:22.3 59:29.8 3:41.9
4 6836 Brady Borah 10 69 198 21:340 1:21:03.8 3:53.6
5 6837 Alex Helmers 10 80 278 22:16.4  1:43:20.2 4:35.9
Team - Thief River Falls Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 298 Average Time: 21:02.5
1 7189 Isaac Mauch 11 19 19 18:32.2 18:32.2 0:00.0
2 7188 William Maclean 9 36 55 19:13.5 37:45.8 0:41.2
3 7191 Zachary Wikert 12 65 120 20:59.4 58:45.3 2:27.2
4 7186 Lincoln Davis 7 88 208 23:08.5 1:21:53.8 4:36.2
5 7185 Korben Coffman 11 90 298 23:18.7 1:45:12.5 4:46.4
6 7187 Jack Krein 9 (93) (391) 24:06.9  2:09:19.5 5:34.7
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 306 Average Time: 21:03.0
1 7226 Jack Goulet 11 22 22 18:39.0 18:39.0 0:00.0
2 7224 Isaiah Fish 10 59 81 20:45.4 39:24.5 2:06.3
3 7236 Griffin Marvin 11 68 149 21:27.4  1:00:51.9 2:48.3
4 7227 Sam Goulet 11 71 220 21:36.1  1:22:28.0 2:57.0
5 7235 Malachi Lilly 12 86 306 22:47.3  1:45:15.3 4:08.2
6 7231 Lukas Hruby 12 (102) (408) 34:10.9  2:19:26.3 15:31.8
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 346 Average Time: 22:19.1
Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3 10/18/2021 07:19:48



Race Date 2021 Bemidji XC Invitational
October 18, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 346 Average Time: 22:19.1

1 6759 Jack McQuown 12 15 15 18:14.0 18:14.0 0:00.0
2 6757 John Devries 12 55 70 20:29.9 38:43.9 2:15.9
3 6758 Dwayne Knutson 11 85 155 22:38.3  1:01:22.3 4:24.3
4 6760 Daniel Rankin 11 92 247 23:55.5 1:25:17.8 5:41.5
5 6756 Jayden Bergerson 12 99 346 26:17.7  1:51:35.6 8:03.7
Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 366 Average Time: 21:56.9

1 6876 Yili Schiro 10 53 53 20:26.6 20:26.6 0:00.0
2 6877 Daniel Sopkowiak 10 72 125 21:39.9 42:06.5 1:13.3
3 6871 Alex Beckel 9 73 198 21:40.1 1:03:46.7 1:13.4
4 6872 Joshua Dorow 10 74 272 21:40.4 1:25:27.1 1:13.7
5 6879 Chase Steinbach 12 94 366 24:17.3  1:49:44.4 3:50.7
Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 370 Average Time: 21:56.5

1 7154 Van Munstenteiger 8 44 44 19:48.5 19:48.5 0:00.0
2 7152 Jonah Lucas 11 76 120 21:50.0 41:38.6 2:01.4
3 7148 Bodee Hovda 11 77 197 21:52.6  1:03:31.3 2:04.1
4 7151 Titus Kvien 10 82 279 22:25.3  1:25:56.6 2:36.7
5 7155 Evan Osweiler 12 91 370 23:45.8  1:49:42.5 3:57.2
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 430 Average Time: 24:07.2

1 5895 Palmer Olson 11 49 49 20:03.8 20:03.8 0:00.0
2 5890 Dylan Gray 10 89 138 23:16.0 43:19.8 3:12.1
3 5894 Drew Nelson 9 95 233 24:58.7  1:08:18.5 4:54.8
4 5891 Ayden Hagen 9 97 330 25:57.4  1:34:15.9 5:53.5
5 5896 Bryant Schwegel 9 100 430 26:20.3  2:00:36.3 6:16.5
Team - Red Lake County Central Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 466 Average Time: 24:49.7

1 7113 Nick Suchy 8 84 84 22:28.8 22:28.8 0:00.0
2 7115 Ryan Tvedt 9 87 171 23:07.0 45:35.8 0:38.2
3 7111 Peyton O'Neill 10 96 267 25:07.8  1:10:43.7 2:39.0
4 7109 Caden Lee 10 98 365 26:07.6  1:36:51.3 3:38.8
5 7114 Everett Svendsen 10 101 466 27:17.0  2:04:08.4 4:48.2
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2021 Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 6749 Thorn Post 10 Less Than 5 22:25.3 22:25.3 0:00.0
2 6747 Brody Fairbanks 12 Less Than 5 22:41.5 45:06.8 0:16.2
3 6746 Gage Dunn 12 Less Than 5 23:21.7 1:08:28.5 0:56.4
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 6796 Josiah Sundby 10 Less Than 5 18:24.8 18:24.8 0:00.0
2 6795 Ethan Arntson 11 Less Than 5 19:52.0 38:16.8 1:27.1
3 6794 Elliot Arntson 9 Less Than 5 20:17.8 58:34.7 1:53.0
Team - Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 7006 Elijah Peterson 10 Less Than 5 18:50.9 18:50.9 0:00.0
2 7004 Dawson McGee 12 Less Than 5 21:45.4 40:36.3 2:54.5
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